
 
CITY OF HOBOKEN 

94 WASHINGTON STREET 
HOBOKEN, NJ 07030 

2026 HOBOKEN PLANNING BOARD CALENDAR 
 

WHEREAS, Chapter 23, Laws of 1975, known as “THE OPEN PUBLIC MEETING ACT”,  EFFECTIVE January 19, 
1975 was enacted so as to insure the right of all citizens to have advance notice of and to attend all meetings 
of public bodies, at which any issues affecting the public shall be discussed or acted upon; and 

 
WHEREAS, all meetings and all public bodies wherein formal action, decisions or discussion related to the 
public business may take place, are required to be publicly announced and scheduled, with adequate posting 
of an agenda of each such meeting. 
 
NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the Planning Board of the City of Hoboken, New Jersey that the 
following are scheduled as meeting dates of the Planning Board of the City of Hoboken, New Jersey at which 
public business may be formally discussed, decided or acted upon;  
 

 
The above meetings are subject to change at the discretion of the Board Chairman 

Regular Meeting First Tuesday of each month at  
7:00 PM unless denoted with a * 

94 Washington St, Hoboken  
Ground Floor Conference Room 

Subdivision Review and Site Plan(SSP) 
Committee Second Tuesday , 7:00PM via ZOOM 
http://hobokennj.iqm2.com/Citizens/Board/10
17-Planning-Board   

Tuesday, January 21, 2026 
Reorg Meeting *Tuesday, January 21, 2026, 6:30PM  

Tuesday, February 3 ,  2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

Tuesday , March 3,  2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

*Thursday , June 4, 2026 
Conflict with Primary Election Day June 2, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

Tuesday , July 7, 2026 Tuesday, July 14, 2026 

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026 

Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 

Tuesday, October 6,  2026  Tuesday, October 13, 2026 

*Thursday , November 5, 2026 
Conflict with Election Day November 3, 2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026 

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 Tuesday, December  8, 2026 

Tuesday, January 19,  2027 
Reorg Meeting 

*Tuesday, January 19, 2027 6:30PM 
In person, Hoboken City Hall 

http://hobokennj.iqm2.com/Citizens/Board/1017-Planning-Board
http://hobokennj.iqm2.com/Citizens/Board/1017-Planning-Board

